

\234

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 177-178 OF 2003

ITEM NO. 39

COURT NO. 8 SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Cont. Pet.(C) Nos.177-178/2003 in C.A. Nos.6485-86/1998

PARMANAND LAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VINOD VAISH & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from personal appearance)

Date : 06/10/2003 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s)In-person

For Respondent(s)Ms. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the petitions on 17th October, 2003.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master